Bhanero Textile Mills Limited
Free Float of Shares
As on September 30, 2023

Total outstanding shares

Less :

Shares held by Directors,Sponsors, Senior Management and
their Associates

Government holding as Promoter /Acquirer /Controller
Shares held by Associated Undertakings

Shares held with General Public

Free Float
Total number of shares available in CDC

Total number of shares available in Physical Form
Total

2,392,840

500,600
11,800

3,040,964

2,905,240

135,724

683,764
2,357,200

3,040,964




	BTML 

