Bhanero Textile Mills Limited

Free Float of Shares

As on September 30, 2023

Total outstanding shares		3,040,964
Less: Shares held by Directors, Sponsors, Senior Management and their Associates Government holding as Promoter / Acquirer / Controller	2,392,840	
Shares held by Associated Undertakings	500,600	
Shares held with General Public	11,800	2,905,240
Free Float	 =	135,724
Total number of shares available in CDC		683,764
Total number of shares available in Physical Form		2,357,200
Total	_	3,040,964